EN
 F
re
se
 M
O
D
U

Pressure class: 			   PN16
Medium temperature range:		 00C to 1200C
Example of order combination: 567-12-1-LA
EN
 F
re
se
 M
O
D
U
LA
 IV
 A
U
G
 1
3
Technote
A B
F G
C
D
E
MODULA - ALPHA
DN15 DN20
A 63 63
B 79 79
C 180 184
D 158 172
E 197 210
F 41/88 Std./Ext Handle
G 80/130/170
Page 4 of 7
Frese MODULA
Complete solutions for balancing and temperature control
A B
F
C
G
D
E
MODULA - EVA
DN15 DN20
A 90 90
B 79 79
C 205 209
D 158 172
E 197 210
F 41/88 Std./Ext Handle
G 80/130/170
A B
F
C
G
D
E
MODULA - OPTIMA
DN15 DN20
A 135 135
B 79 79
C 191 195
D 158 172
E 197 210
F 41/88 Std./Ext Handle
G 80/130/170
EN
 F